
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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14
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16
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No.

17

1

3

13

14

11

16

7

9

2

5

4

8

10

15

12

6

Name

Alexandre Gouveia

Carlos Ferreira

Carlos Silva

Pedro Almeida

Pedro Caetano

Jorge SImões

Manuel Costa

Jose Cruz

Tobias Correia

Duarte Brites

Pedro Batista

Tiago da Graça

Eder Sousa

Vasco Figueiredo

Andre Marques

Joao Martins

Antonio Oliveira

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Class

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Manga 1

Diff

-

+0.193

+5.016

+5.181

+15.128

+19.829

+20.711

+24.817

+25.155

+41.911

1 Lap

+2.409

+6.100

+11.917

+13.907

+18.002

+28.409

Gap

-

+0.193

+4.823

+0.165

+9.947

+4.701

+0.882

+4.106

+0.338

+16.756

1 Lap

+2.409

+3.691

+5.817

+1.990

+4.095

+10.407

Best Tm

48.015

47.910

47.967

48.290

48.844

49.086

49.097

49.405

48.736

50.757

51.248

51.368

51.488

52.601

52.101

50.750

53.038

Total Tm

9:42.400

9:42.593

9:47.416

9:47.581

9:57.528

10:02.229

10:03.111

10:07.217

10:07.555

10:24.311

9:43.330

9:45.739

9:49.430

9:55.247

9:57.237

10:01.332

10:11.739

Comment

Sorted on LapsKIA Racing Opportunity

Manga 1

Corrida 1

Race (12 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

03-05-2014 08:34

Margin of Victory

+0.193

Avg. Speed

67,500

Best Lap Tm

47.910

Best Spd

68,378

Best Lap by

[1] Carlos Ferreira
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